









San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/04/2021

Table with columns for Item ID, Description, Unit, and various price columns. Includes items like BARRICADE, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING; TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION; and various pipe fittings and casings. Summary row at the bottom shows totals for As Read, Total, and Calendar Days To Complete.